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Women / JR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Li10
Legacy Elite

9.500 9.550 9.6509.575 38.275
4T 1T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze5
Southeastern

9.450 9.550 9.6009.475 38.075
7 1T 6 6T 2 

2 

Amanda Cashman4
Arena

9.475 9.175 9.8009.450 37.900
6 12 7 1 3 

3 

Gabryel Wilson18
MAG

9.775 8.300 9.7759.525 37.375
1 18 3 2 4 

4 

Abbie Thompson16
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.050 9.6509.575 37.300
16 15 1T 4T 5 

5 

Haleigh Bryant3
Everest

9.550 9.425 9.7008.575 37.250
3 4 15 3 6T

6T

Elexis Edwards8
VIG

9.500 9.375 9.3759.000 37.250
4T 5 11 15 6T

6T

Nevaeh DeSouza6
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.075 9.5009.275 37.175
12 14 9 11T 8 

8 

Akoray Subject15
TCT

9.350 9.250 9.5758.925 37.100
11 11 12 8 9T

9T

Lauren Little11
Everest

9.425 9.475 9.5008.700 37.100
8T 3 14 11T 9T

9T

Brooklynn Bloxom2
WOGA

9.425 9.275 9.5508.775 37.025
8T 10 13 9 11 

11 

Hunter Dula7
Southeastern

8.775 9.325 9.4509.325 36.875
18 7 8 14 12 

12 

Helen Hu9
IK Gym

8.850 8.900 9.5259.500 36.775
17 16 4T 10 13 

13 

Cassie Stevens14
AZ Sunrays

9.625 9.300 9.4758.300 36.700
2 8T 17T 13 14 

14 

Matilyn Waligora17
Olympia

9.300 9.300 8.4259.500 36.525
13 8T 4T 18 15 

15 

Gabrielle McLaughlin12
TX Dreams

9.250 9.150 9.6008.500 36.500
14 13 16 6T 16 

16 

Jah'Liyah Bedminster1
GGA

9.225 8.750 9.2759.225 36.475
15 17 10 16 17 

17 

Rylie Mundell13
CGI

9.375 9.350 8.6008.300 35.625
10 6 17T 17 18 

18 
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